
3

Date Sheet of Unit 1 : Kindergarten
Date Day Subject
13.07.2020 Monday English (Oral & Written)
14.07.2020 Tuesday Hindi (Oral & Written)
15.07.2020 Wednesday Maths (Oral & Written)
16.07.2020 Thursday E.V.S.
17.07.2020 Friday Drawing

Date Sheet of Half Yearly Exam : Kindergarten
Date Day Subject
10.09.2020 Thursday English (Written)
11.09.2020 Friday English (Oral)
14.09.2020 Monday Hindi (Written)
17.09.2020 Thursday Maths (Written)
18.09.2020 Friday Hindi (Oral)
21.09.2020 Monday Maths (Oral)
23.09.2020 Wednesday Drawing
25.09.2020 Friday E.V.S.
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Date Sheet of Unit 2 : Kindergarten
Date Day Subject
07.12.2020 Monday English (Oral & Written)
08.12.2020 Tuesday Hindi (Oral & Written)
09.12.2020 Wednesday Maths (Oral & Written)
10.12.2020 Thursday E.V.S.
11.12.2020 Friday Drawing

Date Sheet of Final Exam : Kindergarten
Date Day Subject
26.02.2021 Friday English (Written)
01.03.2021 Monday English (Oral)
03.03.2021 Wednesday Hindi (Written)
05.03.2021 Friday Hindi (Oral) 
08.03.2021 Monday Maths (Written)
10.03.2021 Wednesday Maths (Oral)
11.03.2021 Thursday Drawing
12.03.2021 Friday E.V.S.
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Date Sheet of UT - I
Date Day I II III IV V VI VII VIII IX X XII

11.05.2020 Mon Maths Eng Maths Sc. Eng S.St. Sc. Maths Eng S.St B.St/Che/Hindi
12.05.2020 Tue Hindi EVS Eng Hindi S.St Maths Eng Sc. Hindi Eng PHE
13.05.2020 Wed Eng Hindi G.Sc. Maths Hindi Eng S.St Sanskrit Sc. Maths English
14.05.2020 Thu EVS Maths Hindi S.St Maths Sanskrit Maths Eng S.St Sc. Phy/Eco/IT
15.05.2020 Fri S.St Eng Sanskrit Sc. Hindi S.St Maths IT Maths/Bio
16.05.2020 Sat Sc. Hindi Sanskrit Hindi IT Hindi ACC/P. Sc.

Date Sheet of UT - II
Date Day I II III IV V VI VII VIII IX X XI XII

05.08.2020 Wed Maths Eng Maths Sc. Eng S.St. Sc. Maths Eng S.St Eng B.St/Che
/Hindi

06.08.2020 Thu Hindi EVS Eng Hindi S.St Maths Eng Sc. Hindi Eng PHE PHE
07.08.2020 Fri Eng Hindi Sc. Maths Hindi Eng S.St Sanskrit Sc. Maths Eco/Che/Hindi Eng
08.08.2020 Sat EVS Maths Hindi S.St Maths Sanskrit Maths Eng S.St Sc. ACC/ 

P. Sc.
Phy/
Eco/IT/His

10.08.2020 Mon S.St Eng Sanskrit Sc. Hindi S.St Maths IT Maths/Bio Maths/Bio
11.08.2020 Tue G.Sc. Hindi Sanskrit Hindi IT Hindi B.St/Phy

IT/His
ACC/
P. Sc.
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Date Sheet of Half Yearly Exam
Date Day I II III IV V VI VII VIII IX X XI XII

10.09.2020 Thu GK GK GK GK GK GK GK GK
11.09.2020 Fri Comp Comp Comp Comp Comp Comp Comp Comp
12.09.2020 Sat Draw Draw Draw Draw Draw Draw Draw Draw
15.09.2020 Tue Hindi EVS Eng Hindi S.St Maths Eng Sc. FIT Hindi Eng PHE
17.09.2020 Thu Maths Eng Maths Sc. Eng S.St Sc. Maths Hindi IT PHE Eng
19.09.2020 Sat EVS Maths Hindi S.St Maths Sanskrit Maths Eng Sc. S.St Eco/Che/Hindi B.St/Phy/IT/His
21.09.2020 Mon Eng Hindi Sc. Maths Hindi Eng S.St Sanskrit Eng Maths ACC/P. Sc. Che/Eco/Hindi
23.09.2020 Wed S.St Eng Sc. Hindi Sanskrit Hindi Maths Eng Maths/Bio ACC/P. Sc.
25.09.2020 Fri Sanskrit Sc. Hindi S.St S.St Sc. B.St./Phy/IT/His Maths/Bio

Date Sheet of UT - III
Date Day I II III IV V VI VII VIII IX X XI XII

23.11.2020 Mon Maths Eng Maths Sc. Eng S.St. Sc. Maths Eng S.St Eng B.St/Che
/Hindi

24.11.2020 Tue Hindi EVS Eng Hindi S.St Maths Eng Sc. Hindi Eng PHE PHE
25.11.2020 Wed Eng Hindi Sc. Maths Hindi Eng S.St Sanskrit Sc. Maths Eco/Che/Hindi Eng
26.11.2020 Thu EVS Maths Hindi S.St Maths Sanskrit Maths Eng S.St Sc. ACC/P. Sc. Phy/Eco/IT/

His
27.11.2020 Fri S.St Eng Sanskrit Sc. Hindi S.St Maths IT Maths/Bio Maths/Bio
28.11.2020 Sat Sc. Hindi Sanskrit Hindi IT Hindi B.St/Phy

IT/His
ACC/
P. Sc.
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Date Sheet of UT - IV

Date Day I II III IV V VI VII VIII

15.01.2021 Fri Maths Eng Maths Sc. Eng S.St. Sc. Maths

16.01.2021 Sat Hindi EVS Eng Hindi S.St Maths Eng Sc.

18.01.2021 Mon Eng Hindi Sc. Maths Hindi Eng S.St Sanskrit

19.01.2021 Tue EVS Maths Hindi S.St Maths Sanskrit Maths Eng

20.01.2021 Wed S.St Eng Sanskrit Sc. Hindi S.St

21.01.2021 Thu Sc. Hindi Sanskrit Hindi

Date Sheet of Annual Exam

Date Day I II III IV V VI VII VIII

25.02.2021 Thu GK GK GK GK GK GK GK GK

26.02.2021 Fri Comp Comp Comp Comp Comp Comp Comp Comp

27.02.2021 Sat Draw Draw Draw Draw Draw Draw Draw Draw

01.03.2021 Mon Hindi EVS Eng Hindi S.St Maths Eng Sc.

03.03.2021 Wed Maths Eng Maths Sc. Eng S.St Sc. Maths

05.03.2021 Fri EVS Maths Hindi S.St Maths Sanskrit Maths Eng

08.03.2021 Mon Eng Hindi Sc. Maths Hindi Eng S.St Sanskrit

10.03.2021 Wed S.St Eng Sc. Hindi Sanskrit Hindi

12.03.2021 Fri Sanskrit Sc. Hindi S.St
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Date Sheet of Pre-Board - I (2020-2021)

Date Day Xth XIIth

10.12.2020 Thu S.St B.St / Che / Hindi

12.12.2020 Sat Eng Phe

14.12.2020 Mon Maths Eng

16.12.2020 Wed Sc. Phy/ Eco / IT/ His

18.12.2020 Fri Hindi Maths / Bio

21.12.2020 Mon IT Acc / Pol. Sc.

Date Sheet of Pre-Annual & Pre-Board - II (2021)

Date Day IX X XIth XIIth

20.01.2021 Wed Eng S.St Eng B.St / Che / Hindi

22.01.2021 Fri Hindi Eng Phe Phe

25.01.2021 Mon Sc. Maths Eco / Che / Hindi Eng

27.01.2021 Wed S.St Sc. Acc / Pol. Sc. Phy/ Eco / IT/ His

29.01.2021 Fri Maths Hindi Maths / Bio Maths / Bio

01.02.2021 Mon IT IT B.St / Che / IT / His Acc / Pol. Sc.
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Date Sheet of Annual Exam

Date Day IXth XIth

15.02.2021 Mon Eng Eng

17.02.2021 Wed Hindi Phe

19.02.2021 Fri Sc. Eco / Che / Hindi

22.02.2021 Mon S.St Acc / Pol. Sc.

24.02.2021 Wed Maths Maths / Bio

26.02.2021 Fri IT B.St / Phy / IT / His


